SERIES DESCRIPTION
Viking’s GB-414 Series™ positive displacement pumps build
on and improve Viking’s rich legacy of dependable solutions
for demanding applications that require high pressure
when handling thin liquids. Now with an even more robust
construction, with the newly built-in repairable features,
Viking’s new GB Series of pipeline injection pumps provide
an even more durable and repairable solution for your oil &

HIGH PRESSURE EXTERNAL GEAR PUMPS:
DUCTILE IRON CONSTRUCTION
MODEL NUMBER KEY
G B - 4 1 4 1 5 - R 0 O
Shaft Rotation
0 = Clockwise
1 = Counter-
Clockwise
Shaft Seal
4 = Mechanical
Seal
External Gear
Principle
Pump
Design Series
R = Type 2 Mech Seal
K = Type 8B5 Mech Seal
N = Cartridge Seal
Relief Valve
O = No Relief Valve
Gear O.D.
Pump Size
“14” 15
“14” 20
“14” 30
“14” 40
“14” 45
“14” 55
“14” 60
Back Pull Out
Seal
Bushing Block
SAE 4-Bolt
Ports
Bracket
Driven Gear
Head
Gear
Casings
Mounting
Bracket
Driver
Shaft
Driver Gear
• A Unit of IDEX Corporation • Cedar Falls, IA  ©2022
Section 1655
Page 1655.2
Issue C GB-414 Series™
HIGH PRESSURE EXTERNAL GEAR PUMPS:
DUCTILE IRON CONSTRUCTION
MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTION
Component Standard Offering Options